High Temp. Ceramic Resonators...Through Hole...
High Temperature Through Hole Ceramic Resonators U.S.Electronics Inc.
Ph: (314) 423) 7550
ZTB_H/ZTA_H/ZTT_H Series (-40°C ~ 125°C) Fax : (314) 423 0585
Ceramic Resonator (KHz) ZTB_H Series      Compatible to Murata CSB : 190-1250KHz
Part Number
Frequency Frequency
Accuracy
Resonant
Impedance
Stability in
Temperature Aging for
Ten Years
Load Capacitance
(PF)
(KHz) (-40ºC~125ºC) C1 C2
ZTB200DH 200 ±1kHz <=20 ±0.3% ±0.3% 330 470
ZTB400DH 400 ±1kHz <=20 ±0.3% ±0.3% 220 470
ZTB455EH 455 ±2kHz <=20 ±0.3% ±0.3% 100 100
ZTB500EH 500 ±2kHz <=20 ±0.3% ±0.3% 100 100
ZTB540PH 540 ±2kHz <=20 ±0.3% ±0.3% 100 100
ZTB640PH 640 ±2kHz <=30 ±0.3% ±0.3% 100 100
ZTB800JH 800 ±0.5% <=50 ±0.3% ±0.3% 100 100
ZTB1000JH 1000 ±0.5% <=50 ±0.3% ±0.3% 100 100
Ceramic Resonators (MHz) - ZTA_H Series     Compatible to Murata CSA : 1.80-50.00MHz
Part Number
Frequency Frequency
Accuracy
Stability in
Temperature
Operating
Temperature Aging for Ten
Years
(MHz) at 25 ºC (-40ºC~125ºC) ºC
ZTA2.00MGH 2.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% -40~+125 ±0.3%
ZTA3.58MGH 3.58 ±0.5% ±0.3% -40~+125 ±0.3%
ZTA4.00MGH 4.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% -40~+125 ±0.3%
ZTA4.19MGH 4.19 ±0.5% ±0.3% -40~+125 ±0.3%
ZTA6.00MTH 6.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% -40~+125 ±0.3%
ZTA8.00MTH 8.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% -40~+125 ±0.3%
ZTA10.00MTH 10.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% -40~+125 ±0.3%
ZTA12.00MTH 12.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% -40~+125 ±0.3%
ZTA16.00MXH 16.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% -40~+125 ±0.3%
ZTA20.00MXH 20.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% -40~+125 ±0.3%
U.S.Electronics Inc, Ph:(314) 423 7550, Fax: (314) 423 0585, url: www.us-electronics.com
High Temp. Ceramic Resonators...Through Hole...
Ceramic Resonators (MHz) - ZTT_H Series      Compatible to Murata CST : 1.80-50.00MHz
Part Number
Frequency Frequency
Accuracy
Stability in
Temperature Aging for Ten
Years
(MHz) at 25 ºC (-40ºC~125ºC)
ZTT2.00MGH 2.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTT3.58MGH 3.58 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTT4.00MGH 4.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTT4.19MGH 4.19 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTT6.00MTH 6.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTT8.00MTH 8.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTT10.00MTH 10.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTT12.00MTH 12.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTT16.00MXH 16.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
ZTT20.00MXH 20.00 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
U.S.Electronics Inc, Ph:(314) 423 7550, Fax: (314) 423 0585, url: www.us-electronics.com
Ceramic Resonator -ZTB_H Series
High Temperature Through Hole Ceramic Resonators U.S.Electronics Inc.
ZTB_H Series (-40°C ~ 125°C) Ph:(314) 423 7550

(Ohms) max.
Stability in
Temperature
(-40°C ~ 125°C)
Aging For
10 Years
(%)
Load Capacitance
(pF)
C1 C2
ZTB190DH ~ ZTB 249DH ±1 kHz <20 ±0.3 ±0.3 330 470
ZTB250DH ~ ZTB 374DH ±1 kHz <20 ±0.3 ±0.3 220 470
ZTB375PH ~ ZTB 429PH ±2 kHz <20 ±0.3 ±0.3 120 470
ZTB430EH ~ ZTB 509EH ±2 kHz <20 ±0.3 ±0.3 100 100
ZTB510PH ~ ZTB 699PH ±2 kHz <30 ±0.3 ±0.3 100 100
ZTB700JH ~ ZTB 999JH ±0.5% <70 ±0.3 ±0.3 100 100
ZTB1000JH ~ ZTB1250JH ±0.5% <100 ±0.3 ±0.3 100 100
Frequency Range
(kHz)
W(mm)